

ITEM NO.808

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1717/2023

RENU KALRA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S IREO GRACE REALTECH PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5575-5593/2023 (XVII-A)

C.A. Nos. 4381 of 2023

C.A. No. 7052 of 2022

C.A. No. 6422 of 2022

C.A. Diary No. 32983 of 2022

Date : 26-04-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Goel, AOR
Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR
Ms. Kusum Lata, AOR
Mr. Sudhir Mendiratta, AOR
Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, AOR
Ms. S. Janani, AOR
Mr. Chritarth Palli , AOR
Mr. R. H. A. Sikander , AOR
Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, AOR
Ms. Lubna Naaz, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 5575-5593/2023, 4381 of 2023, 7052 of 2022, 6422 of 2022,
Diary No. 32983 of 2022

As prayed, list these matters alongwith C.A. No. 1717 of
2023, which is slated to be listed on Monday, i.e. 29.04.2024.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)